Fedorko Serhii Stepanovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

SE "Adgricultural Enterprise of State Criminal and Executive
Service of Ukraine (#103), Head

Last position

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.78
Expand

risks

1. There is no information on the value of 1 real estate owned by PEP
or family members since 2015

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.
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Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Fedorko Alona Oleksandrivna wife
BawTaHCbKa Micbka paga , cneuianicT |
KaTeropil opnan4yHoro Bigainy

BVMKOHABY0ro KoMiTeTy baluTaHCbKOT

MiCbKOI paau

Fedorko Yelezaveta Serhiivna daughter

Fedorko Vlasii Serhiiovych son

N
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INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019 [lep>kaBHe MignpUEMCTBO 7 716,94 6 487,93
Cinbcbkorocnogapcbke
nigNpueEMCTBO [lep>KaBHOi
KPUMiHa/bHO - BUKOHABYOI
cnyx6bun YkpaiHum (Ne103),
OunpekTop

2019 [lep>kaBHe NignpUeEMCTBO 11 937,31 6 487,93
Cinbcbkorocrnogapcbke
nignpueMcTBo [ep>XaBHOi
KPUMiHaNbHO - BUKOHABYOI
cny>x6bum YkpaiHu (Ne103),
OnpekTop

2018 [lep>kaBHe NigNpUEMCTBO 13 888,37 —
"CinbCcbkorocnogapcbke
nignpueMmcTBo [lep>xaBHOi
KPUMiHaNIbHO - BUKOHABYOI
cny>xbum Ykpainm (Ne103)",
OnpekTop

2017 [lep>kaBHe NignpueMCTBO 10 121,54 —
"CinbcbKorocnogapcbke
nigNnpueMcTBO [lep>KaBHOi
KPUMiHa/bHO - BUKOHABYOI
cny6bu YkpaiHum (Ne103)",
dupekTop

2016 State Enterprise "Agricultural 4 139,77 —
Enterprise of State Criminal
and Penitentiary Service of
Ukraine (#103)", Director


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c88e22ab-428f-4481-b86f-2fd3f6802bfb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dcc16c3f-c001-4e3d-9f90-9610398737f3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d764509c-727d-45f6-8881-ae93b4d0dbf5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_749738df-9c08-431f-9d93-f18203cf66ff
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_90820831-9ba2-4c07-9f10-f9eba2bf080f
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MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

75,00

75,00
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FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH 43 000,00

2017 UAH 101 000,00

2016 UAH 96 000,00
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —
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REAL ESTATE:

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

61000.0 sq.

61000.0 sq.

61000.0 sq.

61000.0 sq.

61000.0 sq.

120.0 sq.

120.0 sq.

120.0 sq.

120.0 sq.

120.0 sq.

m (1)

m (1)

m (1)

m (1)

m (1)

61.7sg. m
(1)

61.7sg. m
(1)
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VEHICLES:

2019 * A3 531983
* 3A3 1103 2003
* KIA SORENTO 2003

2019 * A3 531983
* 3A3 1103 2003
* KIA SORENTO 2003

2018 * TA3 531983
* 3A3 1103 2003

2017 * TA3 531983
* 3A3 1103 2003

2016 * TA3 531983
* 3A3 1103 2003

il
CAREER:

July 5, 2016 — SE "Agricultural Enterprise of
State Criminal and Executive
Service of Ukraine (#103), Head


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c88e22ab-428f-4481-b86f-2fd3f6802bfb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dcc16c3f-c001-4e3d-9f90-9610398737f3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d764509c-727d-45f6-8881-ae93b4d0dbf5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_749738df-9c08-431f-9d93-f18203cf66ff
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_90820831-9ba2-4c07-9f10-f9eba2bf080f
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9653
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9653
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9653

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED
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